Voitseshchuk Andrii Dmytrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth May 8, 1971
Place of birth Khmelnytskyi

Volyn Customs of the State Fiscal Service of Ukraine,

Last position _
Acting Head

Date of dismissal Sept. 3, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 69010.22 exceeds USD 50000


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4296
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4296

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Voitseshchuk Oksana Viktorivna wife —

Voitseshchuk Artur Andriiovych son —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/66b9ca4d-8235-4ddc-8633-0deb0c693fa5
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44056
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44056
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44056
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44056
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44057
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44057
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44057
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44057

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

HNep>xaBHa MUTHa cny>xba
YKpaiHn, Ha4anbHnkK
ynpaBAiHHSA - 3aCTYMHUK
AVNpEeKTOpa AernapTaMeHTy

Hep>xaBHa hickanbHa cnyxba,
OnpekTop genapTamMeHTy

HNenapTaMeHT cneuianizoBaHoi
NiaroToBKW Ta KiHOMOMiYHOro
3abe3nevyerHHa OOPC, AupekTop
nenapTaMeHTy

HdenapTaMeHT crnewuianizoBaHol
NiaroToBKW Ta KiHOMOM4YHOro
3abe3sneyeHHs JPC, AunpekTop
nenapTamMeHTy

denapTaMeHT crneuianizoBaHol
NigroToBKW Ta KiHOMOM4YHOIr o
3abe3nevyerHHa OOC, AupekTop
AenapTaMeHTy

HNep>xaBHa (ickanbHa cny>xba
/ Dep>xaBHa MUTHa cnyxba /
HNep>xaBHa nogaTkoBa cny>xba
/ MopaTkoBa iHcheKkuis /
MinicTepcTBO 360piB Ta
noxonis/, AMpekTop
nenapTaMeHTy
cneuianizoBaHOl NiAroTOBKWU Ta
KiHosoriyHoro 3abesneyeHHs
MiHOO0XO0AiB

39 423,64

34 920,96

14 379,90

12 554,93

35 071,22

10 636,79


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1161fda7-7e6b-4d7c-a8f3-3169731770cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14ec8254-4971-427b-a0fe-98e342055b82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47f98c0d-28f5-4ae4-b8fd-654043311119
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c565490f-4b1f-4653-b640-f282600a10fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b037e760-4749-4adc-be47-2902e643ed9b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_11_120

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

1510
000,00

670
000,00

360
000,00

290
000,00

240
000,00

400
000,00

300
000,00

250
000,00

160
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1161fda7-7e6b-4d7c-a8f3-3169731770cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1161fda7-7e6b-4d7c-a8f3-3169731770cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1161fda7-7e6b-4d7c-a8f3-3169731770cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14ec8254-4971-427b-a0fe-98e342055b82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14ec8254-4971-427b-a0fe-98e342055b82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14ec8254-4971-427b-a0fe-98e342055b82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47f98c0d-28f5-4ae4-b8fd-654043311119
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47f98c0d-28f5-4ae4-b8fd-654043311119
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47f98c0d-28f5-4ae4-b8fd-654043311119
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c565490f-4b1f-4653-b640-f282600a10fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c565490f-4b1f-4653-b640-f282600a10fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c565490f-4b1f-4653-b640-f282600a10fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b037e760-4749-4adc-be47-2902e643ed9b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b037e760-4749-4adc-be47-2902e643ed9b

2015 Other

2014 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b037e760-4749-4adc-be47-2902e643ed9b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_11_120
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1161fda7-7e6b-4d7c-a8f3-3169731770cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14ec8254-4971-427b-a0fe-98e342055b82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47f98c0d-28f5-4ae4-b8fd-654043311119
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c565490f-4b1f-4653-b640-f282600a10fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b037e760-4749-4adc-be47-2902e643ed9b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_11_120

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 1422,83
2016 1 838,78
2015 26 540,49
2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1161fda7-7e6b-4d7c-a8f3-3169731770cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14ec8254-4971-427b-a0fe-98e342055b82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47f98c0d-28f5-4ae4-b8fd-654043311119
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c565490f-4b1f-4653-b640-f282600a10fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b037e760-4749-4adc-be47-2902e643ed9b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_11_120

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

3362.0 sq.

3400.0 sq.

3400.0 sq.

3400.0 sq.

3400.0 sq.

3362.0 sq.

75.0 sq. m (1)

83.0 sq.
(1)

83.0 sq.
(1)

83.0 sq.
(1)

83.0 sq.
(1)

83.0 sq.
(1)

82.6 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1161fda7-7e6b-4d7c-a8f3-3169731770cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14ec8254-4971-427b-a0fe-98e342055b82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47f98c0d-28f5-4ae4-b8fd-654043311119
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c565490f-4b1f-4653-b640-f282600a10fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b037e760-4749-4adc-be47-2902e643ed9b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_11_120

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 e HicaH nig 2014

2017 * ®opa Kyra 2015

2016 * ®opa Kyra 2015

2015 « ®opa Kyra 2015

2014 —

il
CAREER:

July 29, 2019 — till Sept. 3, 2019 Volyn Customs of the State
Fiscal Service of Ukraine, Acting
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1161fda7-7e6b-4d7c-a8f3-3169731770cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14ec8254-4971-427b-a0fe-98e342055b82
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47f98c0d-28f5-4ae4-b8fd-654043311119
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c565490f-4b1f-4653-b640-f282600a10fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b037e760-4749-4adc-be47-2902e643ed9b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_11_120
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4296
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4296

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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